13 22 54
Sit-on Moving Mast Reach Trucks
MR SERIES
MR 14-25     1,400 - 2,500 kg
aalgroup.com.au
aalyaleforklifts.com.au
Ya
le

MR25 truck dimensions for batteries
Battery type
Manufacturer’s type designation
Load distance, centre of drive axle to fork
Wheelbase
Service weight
Axle loading, unladen front/rear (5)
Axle loading fork advanced, laden front/rear
Axle loading fork retracted, laden front/rear
Overall length
Length to face of forks
Reach distance
Aisle width for pallets 1000mm x 1200mm crossways
Aisle width for pallets 800mm x 1200mm lengthways
Turning radius
Battery according to DIN 43531/35/36 A, B, C, no
Battery voltage/nominal capacity K5
Battery weight (4)
x (mm)
y (mm)
kg
kg
kg
kg
l1 (mm)
l2 (mm)
l4 (mm)
Ast (mm)
Ast (mm)
Wa (mm)
(V) / (Ah)
kg
B “Super”
MR16N
382
1450
3115
1924 / 1191
572 / 4143
1682 / 3033
2449
1299
565
2762
2811
1700
B “Super”
48 / 465
750
B
MR16N
292
1450
3309
1947 / 1362
672 / 4237
1606 / 3303
2539
1389
475
2828
2893
1700
B
48 / 560
937
B “Super”
MR16N
292
1450
3317
1952 / 1365
677 / 4240